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Session 18 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

424 Women`s (54kg) JITPONG Jutamas THA
HARADA MIKOTO JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri ITA
CAN
MAR
UKR
KOR

FALORNI Paola
BLANCHARD Edward
ABBAR Bachir
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

425 Women`s (54kg) ROBLES Sofia Micaela ARG
PATRICIO Shera Mae USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala KAZ
___
BUL
ROU
PHI

ALTAYEV Alisher
KRUTASOV Sergei
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
ION Mihai
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

426 Women`s (60kg) MESIANO Alessia ITA
SADIKU Donjeta KOS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau UKR
IRI
KOR
POL
MAR

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
CHO Jung Sook
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
27:30
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

427 Women`s (66kg) ALLAHVERDIYEVA Shahla AZE
CHERNOKOLENKO Anastasiia UKR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro ROU
KAZ
SRI
LTU
ARG

ION Mihai
ALTAYEV Alisher
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

428 Women`s (66kg) CHEN NIEN CHIN TPE
LAHMIDI SAIDA MAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola BUL
USA
EST
CAN
GUA

POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
MELISS Dmitri
BLANCHARD Edward
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

429 Women`s (75kg) ZOKIROVA AZIZA UZB
MAKHNO KAROLINA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir USA
ROU
ARG
KAZ
CAN

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
ION Mihai
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ALTAYEV Alisher
BLANCHARD Edward

29:27
29:27
29:26
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

430 Women`s (75kg) PEREIRA VIVIANE BRA
REID Chantelle GBR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak PHI
SRI
ITA
GUA
MAR

CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
FALORNI Paola
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

431 Men`s (63.5kg) FLORES LUQUE Salvador ESP
PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher CAN
KOR
ROU
USA
EST

BLANCHARD Edward
CHO Jung Sook
ION Mihai
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
MELISS Dmitri

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

432 Men`s (63.5kg) TUKAMUHEBWA Joshua UGA
ALKASBEH OBADA JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei ITA
ARG
GUA
CAN
BUL

FALORNI Paola
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
BLANCHARD Edward
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

433 Men`s (92kg) ALHINDAWI ODAI JOR
REYES PLA ENMANUEL ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau ARG
EST
CAN
SRI
GUA

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MELISS Dmitri
BLANCHARD Edward
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

434 Men`s (92kg) MAGOMEDOV Sadam SRB
YOMKHOT JAKKAPONG THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando USA
CAN
GUA
PHI
ITA

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
BLANCHARD Edward
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
FALORNI Paola

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

435 Men`s (+92kg) VELETIC Dusan SRB
PRATLJACIC LUKA CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward KOR
POL
KAZ
EST
SRI

CHO Jung Sook
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
ALTAYEV Alisher
MELISS Dmitri
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

436 Men`s (+92kg) ROULIAS STYLIANOS GRE
TIAFACK NELVIE RAMAN GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak ARG
ITA
UKR
USA
PHI

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
FALORNI Paola
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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